
DEMOS: FUNDING CONTRACTED AND AWARDED DURING 2018 FINANCIAL YEAR

Funder Purpose Funding Scale
Centre for Progressive Policy Event <£10,000

Centre for Progressive Policy Event <£10,000

DCMS Event <£10,000

University of Kent Research Project <£10,000

FES Event <£10,000

RUSI Research Project <£10,000

Children's Commissioner Research Project <£10,000

Social Investment Business Research Project <£10,000

Festival Republic Event <£10,000

Multiple Donors Research Project <£10,000

GambleAware Event <£10,000

The Politics and Economics Research Trust (PERT) Event <£10,000

Shire Research Project <£10,000

Hanover Communications International Ltd Event <£10,000

CIFAS Event <£10,000

FleishmanHillard Fishburn Ltd Event <£10,000

Cabinet Office Research Project <£10,000

Barratt Developments Plc Event <£10,000

RGT (Responsible Gambling Trust) Research Project <£10,000

MartensCentre Research Project <£10,000

Barclays Research Project & Event<£10,000

John Mills Research Project <£10,000

New Day Cards Ltd Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

Publishers Association Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

The Reading Agency Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

Microsoft UK Event £10,000 - £25,000

Aviva Event £10,000 - £25,000

Signify Group Limited Event £10,000 - £25,000

NCCU Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

Information Commissioner's Office Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

FiMT (Forces in Mind Trust) Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

Andrew Adonis Limited Event £10,000 - £25,000
RGSB (Responsible Gambling Strategy Board) Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

Rostrum Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

DfID (Department for International Development) Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

Solicitor's Regulation Authority Event £10,000 - £25,000

Facebook Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

Greater London Authority Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

VISA Europe Limited Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

IPSE Research Project £10,000 - £25,000

Open University Research Project £25,000 - £40,000

Lexington Research Project £25,000 - £40,000

L&G (Legal & General) Research Project £25,000 - £40,000

University of Birmingham/ Jubilee Centre Research Project £25,000 - £40,000

AXA Research Project £25,000 - £40,000

Centre for Public Impact Research Project £25,000 - £40,000

Halley Stewart Trust Research Project £25,000 - £40,000

PERT/ John Mills Research Project £25,000 - £40,000

Teneo Blue Rubicon Research Project & Event£40,000 and above

OSF/ OSI Hungary Research Project £40,000 and above

Sport England Research Project £40,000 and above

DEMOS received the following funding to support placement programs and internships during the 2018 financial year

Funder Purpose Funding Scale
University of Bristol Internship/Placement <£10,000

University of Wawrick Internship/Placement <£10,000

London School of Economics Internship/Placement <£10,000

Birkbeck University Internship/Placement <£10,000

University of Nevada - Las Vegas Internship/Placement <£10,000

University of York Internship/Placement <£10,000


